
 

 

WHITE WINES

Biaggi’s Proudly Serves Six-Ounces of Wine by the Glass.
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V2-0424

CHARDONNAY  
Hook or Crook, California                          
Sea Sun, California
Raeburn, California
Mer Soleil Silver, California
Rombauer, California
Cakebread Cellars, California

1000 • 39
1125 • 43
1425 • 54
1800 • 68
2275 • 86
2475 • 95

WHITE BLEND  
Conundrum, California 1100 • 41

PINOT GRIGIO 
Placido, Italy
Riff Progetto Lageder, Italy
Livio Felluga “Esperto”, Italy
King Estate Pinot Gris, Oregon

1000 • 37
1025 • 39
1125 • 43
1475 • 55

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Cline “Seven Ranchlands”, California
Villa Maria, New Zealand
Cloudy Bay, New Zealand

1075 • 41
1150 • 44
1800 • 68

RIESLING
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Washington
Dr. Loosen “Dr. L”, Germany

1000 • 37
1075 • 41

GEWÜRZTRAMINER
Heinz Eifel, Germany 1025 • 39

WHITE ZINFANDEL
Beringer, California 825 • 32

PROSECCO
Mionetto, Italy 900 • 42

MIMOSA
Mionetto Prosecco, Orange Juice 875

BELLINI
Mionetto Prosecco, Peach Nectar 875

MOSCATO D’ASTI
Bricco Riella, Italy 1025 • 39

LAMBRUSCO
Lo Duca Reggiano, Italy 825 • 32

ROSÉ
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Washington
Hampton Water, France

1025 • 40
1400 • 53

RED WINES
CABERNET 

Lazy Arrow Ranch, California                          
Joel Gott 815, California
Juggernaut, California
Earthquake, California
Inkblot Cabernet Franc, California
Quilt - Napa Valley, California
Stag’s Leap “Artemis”, California
Silver Oak - Alexander Valley, California
Caymus - Napa Valley, California

1050 • 40
1350 • 51
1450 • 55
1725 • 65
1800 • 68
2275 • 86

2950 • 113
3500 • 133
3625 • 138

RED BLEND
Gran Passione Veneto Rosso, Italy
Conundrum, California
ColleMassari Rigoleto, Italy
Z. Alexander Brown Uncaged, California
Il Borro Borrigiano, Italy
Allegrini Palazzo della Torre, Italy
Intrinsic, Washington
Abstract, California
The Prisoner, California

1075 • 41
1175 • 45
1200 • 47
1250 • 48
1300 • 49
1500 • 57
1775 • 67
2300 • 86
2500 • 95

MERLOT
14 Hands, Washington
Columbia Crest Grand Estates, Washington
Decoy, California

1075 • 41
1175 • 45
1500 • 57

PINOT NOIR
Ballard Lane “Central Coast”, California
Böen, California
King Estate “Inscription”, Oregon

1075 • 41
1400 • 54
1550 • 59

MALBEC
Tilia, Argentina
Zuccardi Q, Argentina

1025 • 39
1550 • 59

ZINFANDEL
Cline “Old Vine”, California
Murphy-Goode “Liar’s Dice”, California

1025 • 39
1400 • 54

PETITE SIRAH
Vinum Cellars, California 1175 • 43

CHIANTI
Placido, Italy
Banfi Classico Riserva, Italy
Castellare Classico, Italy
Villa Antinori Classico Riserva, Italy

975 • 37
1400 • 54
1625 • 62
2025 • 77

SUPER TUSCAN
Aia Vecchia “Lagone”, Italy
Brancaia Tre, Italy
Antinori “Il Bruciato”, Italy

1225 • 47
1500 • 57
1925 • 73

AMARONE
Zenato, Italy 2950 • 113

BAROLO
Pertinace, Italy 2550 • 97

BARBERA D’ALBA
Viberti “La Gemella”, Italy 1075 • 41

Poured using the Coravin Wine Preservation System

CRAFT
COCKTAILS

FREE
      SPIRITED

CUCUMBER MINT LEMONADE
   Lemonade, Fresh Mint & Cucumber, Soda Water 475

GRAPEFRUIT & TONIC
   Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Cucumber, Basil, Tonic 525

ROSSO SPRITZ
   Cranberry Juice, Sanpellegrino Aranciata Rossa, Lemon, Mint 500

PESCO FRESCO
   Peach Purée, Lemonade, Iced Tea, Fresh Mint
   Includes Free Refills 500

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
   Housemade Strawberry Purée, Fresh Lemonade
   Includes Free Refills 525

ITALIAN CREAM SODAS
   Monin Almond Syrup, Cream & Soda Choice of Original, 
   Blood Orange, Grapefruit or Lemon 500

APEROL SPRITZ
   Aperol, Prosecco, Sanpellegrino Aranciata Rossa 1000

BERRY TART SPRITZ
   Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur, Prosecco, 
   Sanpellegrino Pompelmo, Lemon Sours 1050 

GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ
   Deep Eddy Ruby Red Grapefruit Vodka, Prosecco,
   Sauvignon Blanc, Sanpellegrino Pompelmo 1000

LEMON-GINGER SPRITZ
   Domaine de Canton Ginger Liqueur, Prosecco, 
   Il Tramonto Limoncello, Sanpellegrino Limonata 1050

SBAGLIATO
   Campari Liqueur, Vermouth, Strawberry, Prosecco,            
   Sanpellegrino Aranciata Rosso 1000

SANGRIA BIANCO
   DeKuyper Peachtree Schnapps & Triple Sec, Placido Pinot Grigio,
   Fresh Fruit 950

SANGRIA ROSSO
   Lo Duca Lambrusco, Presidente Brandy, DeKuyper Triple Sec, 
   Fresh Fruit 950

SANGRIA SPECIALE
   Bartender’s Handcrafted Seasonal Blend of Wine,
   Liquor and Fresh Fruit 1000

BLACKBERRY BASIL MOJITO
   Bacardi Limon Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Lemon Sours, 
   Muddled Blackberries and Basil Leaves, Soda 1050

BLUEBERRY LEMONADE
   Stoli Blueberi Vodka, Absolut Citron, Il Tramonto 
   Limoncello, Lemon Sours, Muddled Blueberries 
   and Lemon 1000

AMARO MANHATTAN
   Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Amaro Montenegro, Turbinado 
   Cane Sugar, Bitters, Orange, Amarena Cherry 1225

ITALIAN BOURBON SOUR
   Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Galliano, Lemon Sours, 
   Mint, Lemon & Orange 1050

OLD WORLD OLD FASHIONED
   Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur, 
   Caramelized Orange, Bitters, Amarena Cherry 1250

SIGNATURE WHISKEY SOUR
   Bulleit Bourbon, Hand-Squeezed Lemon Juice, 
   Turbinado Cane Sugar, Amarena Cherry 1125

STRAWBERRY SMASH
   Bulleit Bourbon, Disaronno Amaretto, Hand-Squeezed
   Lemon Juice, Fresh Strawberries, Mint 1150

MOSCOW MULE
   Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Fresh Mint, Domaine de Canton 
   Ginger Liqueur, Hand-Squeezed Lime Juice, Soda 
   and Tonic 1050

SICILIAN MARGHERITA
   Patrón Silver Tequila, Disaronno Amaretto, Cointreau
   Orange Liqueur, Lime and Orange Juices 1250

TUSCAN TEA
   Bacardi Superior Rum, Stolichnaya Vodka, Tuaca Italian 
   Liqueur, Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon Sours, Cola 1150

BASIL LEMON DROP
   Absolut Citron Vodka, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, 
   Lemon Sours, Muddled Basil Leaves 1150

CUCUMBER SPA MARTINI 
   Prairie Organic Cucumber Vodka or Hendrick’s Gin, 
   Lemon Sours, Muddled Cucumber 1250

PEAR BLOSSOM
   Absolut Pears, Domaine de Canton Ginger Liqueur,
   PAMA Pomegranate Liqueur, Pear Syrup, Pineapple Juice,
   Candied Ginger 1100

RUBY RED COSMO
   Deep Eddy Ruby Red Grapefruit Vodka, St~Germain Liqueur,
   Cranberry and Lime Juices 1150

WINE
COCKTAILS

V2-0426

VERMENTINO
ColleMassari Melacce, Italy 1125 • 43


